
 
Lady Liberty Spring Hockey 

www.afftonhockey.org / (314) 849-0605  
 

 

Lady Liberty Spring Development 

 
Ages:   6U / 8U - Mites   
 
 

Who:    Mites  (girls born in 2012 or younger, who have played one LTP session)  

    
 

Cost:    $199 
 

The Lady Liberty Spring program will offer training sessions under the direction of qualified Lady Liberty Hockey 
coaches.  In addition, there will be at least three (3) hours of friendly games versus other area girls teams.    
 
This program is geared toward all levels of girls. 

 
Each player will receive: 

 

 12 hours of Development Ice:  12 –  Saturday/Sunday practices  (1 hour each)                          

 3 hours of Friendly Games:  6 –  Hockey Half-ice games (30min. each – 6&8U ADM)   

 Reversible Lady Liberty Spring Jersey 

 

6U / 8U - Mites      
Sunday, March 29, 2020 

11:00am to 12:00pm @ Affton 
 
Saturday, April 4, 2020 

11:45am to 12:45pm @ Affton 
 
Saturday, April 11, 2020 

11:45am to 12:45pm @ Affton 
 
Sunday, April 19, 2020 

4:45pm to 5:45pm @ All American 
 
Saturday, April 25, 2020 

11:45am to 12:45pm @ Affton 

Sunday, May 3, 2020 

4:10pm to 5:10pm @ All American 
 
Saturday, May 9, 2020 

11:45am to 12:45pm @ Affton 
 
Saturday, May 16, 2020 

11:45am to 12:45pm @ Affton 
 
Sunday, May 24, 2020 

3:15pm to 4:15pm @ Affton 
 
Saturday, May 30, 2020 

11:45am to 12:45pm @ Affton 

Saturday, June 6, 2020 

11:45am to 12:45pm @ Affton 
 
Saturday, June 13, 2020 

11:45am to 12:45pm @ Affton 
 
3 hours of friendly games – dates, 

times and locations are TBD 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

       Lady Liberty Director  –  Kasey Kaiser (314) 609-8127 cell   /   afftonladyliberty@gmail.com.       .

 

mailto:afftonladyliberty@gmail.com

